Codice
106
54
55
19
29
28
51
73
22
27
125
129
139
41
93
132
133

119
120
121
122
102
103
104
11
89

44
45
79
59
75
77
82
96

57
65
69
123
53
128
35
124

30
68
42
88
130
81

Descrizione

Self Ligating
Metallic Brackets
Cosmetic Lines
Bands & Attachment
Buccal Tubes
Adhesive & Cement
Copper NiTi

Nitinol Wire

Niti Thermal Wire
S.S. Wire and Ligature
Elastomeric

Spring & Auxilliary
Extraoral Appliances
Plier & Intruments
Patient Care
Diagnostic & Photo
Snorring

SS Straight 14"
Natural Form

A Form

Europa

Standard Form

MBT

Bi Dimensionale
Roth

MBT

Roth

Bands Attachment
Vector Line

Abzil

Saturn

Thermal Niti
Reverse Curve
Gradient

Univ.Self Lig. whit Dimpled
Natural Whit Dimpled
SS Solid Solid

SS Multistrand

Archi - Australian

Retraction Arch Beta Titanio CNA

SS Retraction Arch

S.S. Braided Streight 14"
Metal Ligatures

A.J. Australian Wire
Adhesive for bracket
Adhesive for Bands

Tube Weldable

Tube Bondable Anatomic Base
Tube Bondable Long Base
Roth

MBT

Task

Dentronix

Cod.alt.
1

29
28
51
73
22

41

11

79
59
75
77
82

57
65
69

53

35

30

68
42

Padre
0
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Padre

22
22
22
26
26

28
28
29
29
29
38
38
41
41



60

48
85
110
111
34
76

20
38
12
13
66
80
92
23
24
25
43
100
49
62
105
26
64
78

84
61
83
47
63
112
113
58
94
15
18
72
74
14
108
109
71
67
114
115
116
117
118
50
52
126

Orthopli

Bands - Plain

Bands Molar Plain
Copper Niti Damon
Copper Niti Natural
Copper Niti Europa
Vector

Mini One Piece

Kirium

Agile Low Profile
Aesthetic Self-Ligating
Sapphire

Ceramic with metal slot
Agile Line

Aesthetic Wire
Aesthetic Accessory
A-Form

Natural

Europa

RCS1

RCS5

Ricketts

Edgewise Standard
Superelastic

Zero Friction Nitilon
Archi - Reverse Curve of Spee
Pre-Torqued

RCS1

RCS5

Natural Dimpled Centermark
Natural whit Dimpled Etch
Bands Molar Plain
Bicuspid Bands

Nitinol Wire

S.S. Wire

Damon Universal
Damon Medium - Small
Natural

Europa Form

Standard Form

A-Form

Easy Clip

Bioclip

BioClip PL

Self Ligating Instruments
Self Ligating Accessory
Europa Form

Natural Form

Self Ligating

Natural Form

Europa Form
Elastomeric Ties

Chain

Intra-Oral elastic

60

48

34
76

38
12
13

23
24
25
43

49
62

26

64

78

61

47

63

58

15

72
74

67

50
52

41
44
45
51
51
51
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
55
55
59
59
59
64
64
66
66
73
73
73
73
75
75
77
77
79
79
80
80
85
85
105
105
105
105
106
106
106
106
106
112
112
112
113
113
125
125
125

41

51
51
51

59
59
59
64
64

73
73
73
73
75
75
77
77
79
79
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127
40
131
135
136
137
138
134
140
141

Elastomeric Accessories

Spring 40
Clinical Supplies

Mirror

Retractors and Photo

Impression Tray

Demonstration Model

EMA

Appliances

Accessories

125
129
132
132
132
132
132
133
139
139



